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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 39).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

2.24°

TCH 39

VOR/DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2700 then right turn direct TNU 

TNU   4

NEJXU

TNU   4

NEJXU 

A

NEWTON MUNI-EARL JOHNSON FLD

NEWTON MUNI-EARL JOHNSON FLD
Amdt 9C  02DEC21

26022

32

14

5
6
0
0
 X
 1
0
0

  

N
C

-3,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-3
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


